8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

WAYNE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS MEETING
AGENDA
July 23, 2025 8:30 AM

Public Hearing — Alley Vacations

Elected Official/Department Head Meeting

Matthew Cain, EMA — Hazardous Materials Emergency Response Plan

Sheriff Retter — Donation of Equipment

Attorney Ron Cross

Steve Higinbotham, Director of Facilities and Development

Other discussion/action items:
e Hotel rate increase
o Peterson Consulting Contract





