WAYNE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS MEETING AGENDA July 23, 2025 8:30 AM

8:30 AM	Public Hearing – Alley Vacations
9:30 AM	Elected Official/Department Head Meeting
10:30 AM	Matthew Cain, EMA – Hazardous Materials Emergency Response Plan
10:45 AM	Sheriff Retter – Donation of Equipment
11:00 AM	Attorney Ron Cross
11:15 AM	Steve Higinbotham, Director of Facilities and Development

Other discussion/action items:

- Hotel rate increase
- Peterson Consulting Contract